
 

 

Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

November -2021 

S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Practical Topic Demonstration Topic Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 08.11.2021 Monday 8-9AM  PH-1.64 
Good Clinical Practice 

2. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 09.11.2021 Tuesday 12-1noon  PH-1.42 
Fluoroquinoles 

3. All Teachers  10.11.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM  Formative Assessment 

4. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 12.11.2021 Friday 12-1noon  PH-1.48 
Anti-Viral drug 

5. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 13.11.2021 Saturday 11- 1PM  PH-3.7 
Prepare list  of essential medicine for 

healthcare facility 

6. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 16.11.2021 Tuesday 12-1noon  PH-1.47 
Anthelminthic 

 

7. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 17.11.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM PH-5.1 
Communicate with the patient with empathy & ethics on all aspects of drug used 

8. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 20.11.2021 Saturday 12-1noon  PH-1.42 
Miscellanies Antibiotics 

9. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 22.11.2021 Monday 12-1noon  PH-1.48 
Drug treatment of UTI 

10. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 24.11.2021 Wednesday 12-1noon  PH-1.47 
Amoebiasis 

11. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 25.11.2021 Thursday 2-4PM PH-5.7 
Demonstrate on understanding aspects of prescribing drugs 

12. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 27.11.2021 Saturday 9-1PM  Pandemic module of AETCOM 

13. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 29.11.2021 Monday 12-1noon PH-5.5 
Demonstrate an understanding of the caution in prescribing drugs likely to 

produce dependence and recommend the line of management 


